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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K 
S 

SHIHABUDHEEN K S 
(FTHR)

KOMBODA HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

2 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF P 
M

PATHUMMAKKUTTI 
(MTHR)

4/741 PEZHUMKARA 
VEED, CHERAYA, 

KONGAD II, 
CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

3 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUTU PILAKKAL, 
PAZHAYA MARKET, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

4 09/01/2026 HAJARA K BASHEER V P  (HSBN) VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CHETTANPADY, 

POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 SUHAILA P JUFAIL K (HSBN) KAMMALANKUNNAN, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

6 09/01/2026 MUHAMED UNES KUNHALAVI (FTHR) PALLATH, 
VARMANKODE, 
POTTASSERY I, 

KANHIRAPUZHA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

7 09/01/2026 Raseena P Raheema  (MTHR) 115, Chirakkalpadi, 
pottassery 2, 

Thrikkaloor, 678593, 
Mannarkkad

  

8 09/01/2026 SANGEETHA K CHINTHAMANI K 
(MTHR)

ARUMBIL, 
PULLIKKULAM 

ROAD, POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

9 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM  IBRAHIM (FTHR) POTHUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PONAMKKODE, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

10 09/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K N

NANIKUTTY  (MTHR) KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
KUNDALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

KUNDALASSERY, 
679641, PALAKKAD

  

11 09/01/2026 SREENIVASAN N KUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NILAYAMKOD, 
THADUKKASSERY, 

KERALASSERY, 
THADUKKASSERY, 
678641, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN N NATARAJAN A 
(FTHR)

KINGS ICE HOUSE, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

13 09/01/2026 REGEENA  E APPURAWTHER 
(FTHR)

ITEERITHODI, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

14 09/01/2026 FIDHA K SHAJEER K (FTHR) KALATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHEMBURAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHEMBURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

15 09/01/2026 JUNAIDHA K M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PADATHUPEEDIYEKKEL, 
cherulli, karimba, 
karimba, 678597, 

mannarkkad

  

16 09/01/2026 SHIBU N V JINCY  ABRAHAM 
(WIFE)

NJATTUKALAYIL, 
PALAKKAYAM, 
PALAKKAYAM, 
PALAKKAYAM, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

17 09/01/2026 ATHULYA K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KOYILATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

18 09/01/2026 ANSILA T  MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD P  (HSBN)

PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 Rinsina  K A SHEEJA (MTHR) KATTUMULLAPARAMBU, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

678641, PALAKKAD

  

20 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RAMSHEENA T 

ABDUL HASEEB U P 
(HSBN)

URNIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NOTTAMMALA, 
POTTASSERY II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

21 09/01/2026 JAMSHEED K B BAVA (FTHR) 16/316 KADAVATH 
HOUSE, CHERAYA, 

KONGAD 2, 
CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

22 09/01/2026 Jaseena M Hafsath (MTHR) 485 panayampadam, 
Panayampadam, 

karimba, Karimba, 
678597, Mannarkkad

  

23 09/01/2026 Mohammed Arshad P A Raheema  (MTHR) 115, Chirakkalpadi, 
Pottassery 2, 

Thrikkaloor, 678593, 
Mannarkkad

  

24 09/01/2026 GOVINDAN SANKUNTHALA 
(WIFE)

NEENABHAVAN, 
KILIRAANI, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

25 09/01/2026 rishad m ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MANACHITHODI, 
CHIRAKKALPADI, 

POTTASSERY, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, MANNARKAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 VANAJA 
JAYARAJAN 

POTTARAIKAL 

JAYARAJAN 
POTTARAIKAL 

(HSBN)

POTTIRAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALACHODU, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

27 09/01/2026 SULAIMAN K A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

12/675 
KOZHIPPATHODI, 

CHALLIKKAL, 
KONGAD I, KONGAD, 

678631, PALAKKAD

  

28 09/01/2026 ABDULNASSAR MOIDEENKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

ERANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
MANNUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

29 09/01/2026 jumana p ABDUL LATHEEF PC 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKUDICHOLA, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

30 09/01/2026 Sowmya P C CHATHU (FTHR) SREEKRIPA, 
MARATHUPARAMBU, 

KERALASSERY, 
THADUKKASSERY, 
678641, PALAKKAD

  

31 09/01/2026 ALAN REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) POOVAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAPARA, 
PALAKKAYAM, 
PALAKKAYAM 
POST, 678591, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 AYISHA M SHOUKKATHALI K M 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR WEST, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

33 09/01/2026 P JAYARAJAN 
POTTARAIKAL 

KUNJUNNI 
POTTARAIKAL 

(FTHR)

POTTIRAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALACHODU, 
POTTASSERY, 

THRIKKALLUR, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

34 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN P P 

ABDUL SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKAPADAM 
PULLISSERI PO, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PULLISSERI, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

35 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB M S 

SULAIMAN M K 
(FTHR)

MELEMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE P O, 
KARIMBA, 678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

36 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHEED A 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ANGADIKKATTIL, 
EDAYKKAL, 

KARAKURISSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

37 09/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA P N NAZAR C (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHERULLI, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

38 09/01/2026 VIMAL VIJAY K SHEEJA C (MTHR) KANNAYIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

39 09/01/2026 NAYANA I MURALEEDHARAN 
K (FTHR)

3/349-A,UPASANA, 
VRINDHAVAN 

NAGAR, PARLI-1, 
THENUR, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

40 09/01/2026 Athulya S PRADEEP KUMAR A 
V (HSBN)

01/331A 
AYYARMALA 

HOUSE, 
THERODUMPARAMB, 

PARALI, THENUR 
PARLI, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

41 09/01/2026 FEBIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MULLANKUZHIYIL, 
PALAMPATTA, 
POTTASSERY 2, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

42 09/01/2026 SMITHA T KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KALAPPARA, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KARIMBA 2, 
KALLADIKODE, 
678596, KONGAD

  

43 09/01/2026 Sooraj K G Rajaman (FTHR) Kizhakkekara House, 
Kundalasseri, 
Keralassery, 

Kundalasseri, 678641, 
Kongad

  

44 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA 
P 

Abdul Azees K (HSBN) Kozhissery, 
Nottammala, Pottassery 
2, Viyyakurissi, 678593, 

Kongadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

45 09/01/2026 MINHAJUDHEEN V SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V (FTHR)

VYSIAN, 
NAMBIYANPADI 
PULLISSERI PO, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PULLISSERI, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

46 09/01/2026 AGENA REGI REGI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

POOVAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAPARA, 
PALAKKAYAM, 
PALAKKAYAM 
POST, 678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

47 09/01/2026 SAFIYA MOIDEEN (HSBN) PARAMMEL, 
VAZHEMPURAM, 
VAZHEMPURAM, 
VAZHEMPURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

48 09/01/2026 JISHA K C CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KALLADI HOUSE, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KARIMBA 2, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

49 09/01/2026 SANOOP K SIVASANKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDATHEL, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

50 09/01/2026 SHAHID N ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NECHIYODEN 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY2, 
THRIKKALOOR, 
678593, KONGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

51 09/01/2026 RUKHIYA HAMZA (HSBN) KAYYUNDA, 
CHETTANPADI, 
POTTASSERY, 

POTTASSERY POST, 
678598, 

MANNARKKAD

  

52 09/01/2026 PATHUMMA M HAMSA (HSBN) MULAYANKAYI, 
NECHULLI, 

POTTASSERY, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

53 09/01/2026 Muhammed N SUMAYYA (WIFE) NALAKATH, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

54 09/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman M MOIDEEN K M (FTHR) 252, kamba, parali 2, 
KINAVALLUR, 

678615, PALAKKAD

  

55 09/01/2026 C K RENUJANA JANARTHANAN 
(HSBN)

KOMALA NIVAS, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

56 09/01/2026 PREETHI BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL, KONGAD, 
KONGAD I, KONGAD, 

678631, PALAKKAD

  

57 09/01/2026 FATHIMA MISLA V SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V (FTHR)

VYSIAN, 
NAMBIYANPADI 
PULLISSERI PO, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PULLISSERI, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

58 09/01/2026 Sulakshana G Radhakrishnan M P 
(HSBN)

12/206 Manalukulam, 
Poothanur, Mundur, 

Poothanur Post, 678592, 
Palakkad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

59 09/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
KARUVALLY 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KARUVALLI, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

60 09/01/2026 fathima rinsha p Muhammed Ali (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
karimpuzha, 

karimpuzha, pombra, 
678595, ottapalam

  

61 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIF A 

ASHARAF A (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTIYODE, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

62 09/01/2026 NABEEL P HAMZAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKALPADY, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALOOR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

63 09/01/2026 APARNA P BINDHU K B (MTHR) 13/360 
KOOTTALAMKUNNU, 
KONGAD, KONGAD I, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

64 09/01/2026 MUHSINA M SHAMEER BABU K 
(HSBN)

KAMMALANKUNNAN, 
MUNDAKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

65 09/01/2026 HIDHA T S T S SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

05/298, 
THARUVAKODE 

HOUSE, MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI POST, 
678613, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

66 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JASEERA A 

FASIL (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTIYODE, 

POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

67 09/01/2026 SUMI CHANDRA RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

SWARAM, KRISH 
BHAVAN ROAD, 

MANNUR, MANNUR, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

68 09/01/2026 ALEENA VINCENT VINCENT E K (FTHR) EARIMATTATHIL, 
MUNDAKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

69 09/01/2026 ALAN VINCENT  VINCENT E K (FTHR) EARIMATTATHIL, 
MUNDAKUNNU, 
POTTASSERY I, 

KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

70 09/01/2026 SHAFEEK  P V VEERAN SAHIB M P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
PARAKKAD, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

71 09/01/2026 ANEENA A A SHEMEENA (MTHR) ALAKUNNATH, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 

POTTASSERY 1, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

72 09/01/2026 JASNABEE K KAJA HUSSAIN  
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

73 09/01/2026 SHABANA K  MUHAMMED RAFI V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLISSERY, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

PULLISSERY, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

74 09/01/2026 SHAFEEK P V VEERAN SAHIB  M P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
PARAKKAD, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALALDIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

75 09/01/2026 YOUSUF P M SHAMI MUNISHA 
(MTHR)

PADIPPURAKKAD, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
KONGAD

  

76 09/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR M CHAMI (FTHR) MALAYAMTHODI, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
678593, KONGAD

  

77 09/01/2026 DEEPTHI P M RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

14/178 AMBILI, 
KONGAD, KONGAD I, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

78 09/01/2026 ANAYCHANDRAN CHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

KODUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THONIKKARA, 
KONGAD, CHERAYA, 

678631, PALAKKAD

  

79 09/01/2026 NAJIYA T K ABDUL NASAR T K 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKKURUP, 
678593, KONGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

80 09/01/2026 ANUJITH A U UDAYAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHODY, 
KANJIRAM, 

POTTASSERY I, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

81 09/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR  LAKSHMI (MTHR) KONAPPURAM  
VEEDU, THENUR, 
PARLI, THENUR, 
678612, KONGAD

  

82 09/01/2026 GREESHMA M GIREESH M (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

83 09/01/2026 MITHUN  A MOHANAN A (FTHR) ANAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

84 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED  SHIFIN SHAMEER (FTHR) KODANKADAN, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 

POTTASSERY1, 
KANHIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

85 09/01/2026 JAMSHEELA C RIYAS K (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
THRIKKALLUR, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALLUR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

86 09/01/2026 AFTHAB V A AMEEN V S (FTHR) VALIYATT HOUSE, 
PARALI, PARALI -1, 

PARALI, 678641, 
Kongad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

87 09/01/2026 ARABU MOHAMMED 
ABDHULKANI 

ABDHULKANI (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKODE, 

KONGAD, KONGAD, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

88 09/01/2026 RENEESHA  M A ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

MELEMADAM 
HOUSE, 

MELEMADAM, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

89 09/01/2026 NAFIYA FARSANA C MOHAMMED 
SHEFEEQ T K (HSBN)

THOTTIKULAYAN, 
NOTTAMALA, 

VIYYAKURISSI, 
VIYYAKURISSI P O, 

678593, MANNRKKAD

  

90 09/01/2026 ANSEENA P A T K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

THAMARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KOTTAYI 

ROAD, PARLI 1, 
THENUR P O, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

91 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBL 
M P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(FTHR)

MADAPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

92 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
S K

HAMZA S K (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

93 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASREEFA 

BEEVI JAHAN 
(MTHR)

VARIYATHODI, 
KALLMKUZHI, 
POTTASSERY 2, 
THRIKKALUR, 

678593, KONGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

94 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANSHIDA A

ABDUL SALAM A 
(FTHR)

ARUVANPUZHA, 
PULISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

95 09/01/2026 SAHADEVAN C CHANDRAN (FTHR) 12/641A, 
KUPPATHUPURA, 

EDATHARA, 
EDATHARA, 678611, 

PALAKKAD

  

96 09/01/2026 HINSHA P M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

HAMNA MANZIL, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR WEST, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

97 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIL 
A

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ARUVANPUZHA, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

98 09/01/2026 MANJU B BALAKRISHNAN N 
(HSBN)

KINGS ICE HOUSE, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

99 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED JISHAL 
V M

SAJITHA (MTHR) VARIAMKATTIL, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

100 09/01/2026 AZHEES A K ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KOZHICHUNDA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

678642, KONGAD
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101 09/01/2026 PRIYANKA P JAYACHANDRAN P 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 

POTTASSERY, 
VIYYAKKURUSSI 

POST, 678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

102 09/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Perumpara, 
Kannampariyaram, 
Mankara, Mankara, 
678613, Palakkad

  

103 09/01/2026 MAHAROOF MUJEEB A P  (FTHR) MELEMADAM 
HOUSE, 

MELEMADAM, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALALDIKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

104 09/01/2026 SUBAIR A S SEYTHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

105 09/01/2026 Soorya  P S Subramanian P A 
(FTHR)

7/180 Punnakode, 
Pachaani, Kongad, 
Kongad, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

106 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID  P S

BEEVIJAN (MTHR) PULLEPARMBU, 
PARLI, PARLI, 

THENUR, 678612, 
PARLI

  

107 09/01/2026 Safna M Mohammed Fazil P H 
(HSBN)

Palampatta House, 
Chettanpadi, Pottassery 
1, Pottassery, 678598, 

Mannarkkad
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108 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MUHAMMED SALIH 
N (FTHR)

NELLIKKAVATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLISSERY, 
KARAKKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

109 09/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P AHAMED 
RABEEULLA P A 

(HSBN)

PALLAKKATTIL, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

110 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
K M

MOHAMMED 
HASHIM K M (FTHR)

5/387, KAVUNGAL 
MOHSINA HOUSE, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

111 09/01/2026 ANSHA M AMINA N (MTHR) MOOKKILAYIL, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

112 09/01/2026 ANSIYA C A ABDULLA C (FTHR) CHELEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

113 09/01/2026 SHIKHA M MANOJ (FTHR) KALAYAGODE 
HOUSE, 

VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY 2, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD
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114 09/01/2026 MISNA M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
MUNDAKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

115 09/01/2026 MISHAB M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
MUNDAKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

116 09/01/2026 RANJINI V PANKAJAM (FTHR) Oottupulakkal House, 
Mankara, Mankara, 
Mankara, 678613, 

Palakkad

  

117 09/01/2026 ABHINAV  K S SURESH  K R (FTHR) Koorikkunnath House, 
Iyyambalam, Pottassery, 
Pottassery PO, 678598, 

Mannarkkad

  

118 09/01/2026 VISALA K V KRISHNAN (HSBN) Oottupulakkal House, 
Chemmuka, 

Kannampariyaram, 
Mankara, Mankara, 
678613, Palakkad

  

119 09/01/2026 KAMALAKSHY V D BALAN (HSBN) PILLAKKAD VEED, 
EDATHARA, PARALI, 
EDATHARA, 678611, 

PALAKKAD

  

120 09/01/2026 LIYANA PARVIN P C BASHEER P C (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDICHOLA 
HOUSE, ARAPPARA, 

KARAKKURUSSI, 
VAZHEMPURAM P O, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD
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121 09/01/2026 NADHA SUHYIB SUHYIB N A (FTHR) NARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, PARALI, 

PARALI- 1, PARALI, 
678612, KONGAD

  

122 09/01/2026 SHEEBA B RATHEESH K C 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

123 09/01/2026 NAHLA SUHYIB SUHYIB N A (FTHR) NARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, PARALI, 

PARALI-1, PARALI, 
678612, KONGAD

  

124 09/01/2026 ZIYAD SAMSUDEEN (FTHR) MANTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KONNAKKODE, 
POTTASSERY 

KANJIRAPUZHA, 
PALLIKKURUPPU, 
678582, KONGAD

  

125 09/01/2026 P.A. APARNA P K ARAVINDAN 
(FTHR)

Padinjare House, 
Poolakkalthodi, Parali, 

Parali- 1, Parali, 678612, 
Kongad

  

126 09/01/2026 PRIYA K R Savithry K M (MTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
Thenur, Parli 1, Thenur, 

678612, Palakkad

  

127 09/01/2026 Akshara S sreedevi P G (MTHR) Paremil house, 
kunduvampadam, 

kongad, 
kunduvampadam, 
678633, Palakkad
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


